Apr 30 2024 (15:14) India Rail Info 1

Dibrugarh - Anand Vihar SF Special Fare Special/05903X - SF - NFR
HJP/Hajipur Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
20h 15m - 1026 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DBRG |Dibrugarh 22:30 1 |1 0 42 |108 |NFR
2 NTSK |New Tinsukia Junction 23:30 23:40 10m |0 |1 42 61 [125 |[NFR
3 |SLGR |Simalugurijunction 01:20 01:25 5m |0 (2 145 [59 |103 [NFR
4  |MXN |Mariani junction 02:20 02:30 10m (1 |2 199 |36 |117 |NFR
5 |FKG Furkating Junction 03:33 03:35 2m |0 |2 237 |47 [100 |NFR
6 |DMV |Dimapur 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |2 307 |56 NFR
7 |LMG |Lumding Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |0 |2 376 |54 [138 |NFR
8 GHY  |Guwahati 09:45 10:00 15m (0 |3 819 |63 [59 |NFR
9 [NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |12:30 12:35 5m |0 (3 975 |73 |60 |NFR
10 [NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 16:00 16:15 15m |0 (3 1226 {59 [114 |[NFR
11 |KDPR |Kumedpur Junction 19:11 19:12 Tm (0 |3 1399 |53 |31 [NFR
12 |KIR Katihar Junction 19:45 19:55 10m |2 |3 1428 |73 |32 |NFR
13 |KGG |Khagaria junction 21:33 21:35 2m |0 |3 1554 |55 |39 |ECR
14 |BJU Barauni Junction 22:35 22:45 10m |0 (3 1609 (50 (48 |ECR
15 |[HJP Hajipur Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 (4 |1697 |40 |55 |ECR
16 [CPR |ChhapraJunction 02:05 02:10 5m [0 [4 |1756|79 |58 |NER
17 |BUI Ballia 03:00 03:05 5m |0 (4 |[1823|67 |65 |NER
18 |BSB Varanasi Junction 05:10 05:20 10m (0 |4 1962 |40 |77 |NR
19 |LKO |[Lucknow Charbagh NR |12:25 12:35 10m |0 (4 |2245|62 |124 |NR
20 |(MB Moradabad Junction 17:50 18:00 10m |0 (4 2570 (54 193 |NR
21 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |20:50 0 |4 |2723 |- 207 [NR

Apr 30 2024 (15:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



